Grady Memorial Hospital Corp.
10 Highest Paid Administrative Positions
FYE 12/31/22

Title

Salary

Fringe Benefits

President/Chief Exec Officer
Exec VP/Chief Medical Officer
SVP/Chief Acute Care Surgery
Executive VP/General Counsel
EVP/Chief Ambulatory Officer
Exec VP/Chf Financial Officer
Sr VP/Chf Information Officer
Sr VP/Chf People Officer
EVP/Chief Strategy Officer
Exec VP/Chief Nursing Officer

8/22/2023

2,070,941

965,251
912,232
835,207
780,103
770,332
621,924
590,220
566,579
555,138

12,468
121,501
6,937
97,200
218,989



