Grady Memorial Hospital Corp. 10 Highest Paid Administrative Positions FYE 12/31/22

<u>Salary</u>	Fringe Benefits
2,070,941	12,468
965,251	121,501
912,232	6,937
835,207	97,200
780,103	218,989
770,332	-
621,924	-
590,220	-
566,579	-
555,138	-
	2,070,941 965,251 912,232 835,207 780,103 770,332 621,924 590,220 566,579